


Warteg Ipoh

@wartegipoh

NO. 73, JALAN RAJA MUSA AZIZ,

30300 IPOH, PERAK.

Grab your Phone, Open Instagram and Scan me!

OPEN TUESDAY - SUNDAY

3:00 PM - 12:00 AM

Welcome to Warteq Ipoh. 

We represent warung moden concept

as the food is our authentic home recipe

that we mix & match to suit your taste buds.

Variation of food is our main priority.

Thank you for dining at 

Warteq Ipoh. 

Please come again!

Selamat Datang
Welcome



COLD

RM        2.50

RM        2.00

RM        2.50

RM        2.50

RM        4.00

RM        4.00      

RM        2.50

RM        2.00

RM        2.50

RM        3.00

RM        2.50

RM        3.00

RM        2.80

RM        3.50

RM        4.00

RM        3.00

RM        2.50

RM        3.50

RM        3.50

RM        2.80

RM        4.00

RM        2.00

RM        2.50

RM        3.00

RM        3.50

RM        3.80

RM        2.30

RM        3.00

RM        2.00

RM        2.80

RM        4.00

RM        3.80

RM        4.30

RM        4.00

RM        4.00

RM        5.00

RM        2.00

RM        6.50

RM        5.00

TEH

TEH O

TEH O HALIA

TEH O LIMAU

TEH O LAICI

TEH O LONGAN

KOPI

KOPI O

KOPI O HALIA

KOPI CHAM

KOPILO

NESCAFE

NESCAFE O

NESLO

NESLO TABUR

HORLICK

HORLICK O

HORLICK TABUR

MILO

MILO O

MILO TABUR

SIRAP

SIRAP LIMAU

BANDUNG

BANDUNG SODA

BANDUNG CINCAU

CINCAU

CINCAU SUSU

LIMAU

LIMAU ASAMBOI

LEMONADE

LEMON TEA

HONEY LEMON

LAICI

LONGAN

LONGAN DOUBLE

BARLI

SODA JACK

LAI CHI KANG

LASSI     RM 5.00

BANANA HALIB   RM 6.00

TAMAR HALIB   RM 6.00

SHAI NAK NAK (MINT TEA) RM 3.00

TEH AIS FLOAT   RM 5.00

KOPI AIS FLOAT            RM 5.00

BANDUNG SODA FLOAT  RM 6.00

JAGUNG SUSU FLOAT    RM 5.00

Warteg Special

HOT

RM        2.00

RM        1.70

RM        2.00

RM        2.00

      

RM        2.00

RM        1.70

RM        2.00

RM        2.50

RM        2.50

RM        2.80

RM        2.50

RM        3.00

RM        3.50

RM        2.50

RM        2.30

RM        3.00

RM        2.80

RM        2.50

RM        3.50

RM        1.50

RM        1.80

RM        2.50

RM        3.30

RM        3.30

RM        2.00

RM        2.50

RM        1.50

RM        2.50

RM        3.50

RM        3.50

RM        4.00

      

RM        1.60

RM        2.00

RM        4.00

RM        4.00

RM        4.00

HOT & COLD

BOTTLE & CANNED

COCONUT 
HALIB

ICE-
CREAM

COCONUT
DRINK

062.

064.

063.

040.

041.

042.

043.

044.

045.

046.

047.

APPLE

ORANGE

AMBRA

CUCUMBER

WATERMELON

JUICE

Drinks

TEMBAM SUSU

KELADI

SUNQUICK

JAGUNG SUSU

JAGUNG CINCAU

RM 5

CORDIAL

MINERAL WATER

COCA-COLA

STRAWBERRY

SODA

001.

002.

003.

004.

005.

006.

007.

008.

009.

010.

011.

012.

013.

014.

015.

016.

017.

018.

019.

020.

021.

022.

023.

024.

025.

026.

027.

028.

029.

030.

031.

032.

033.

034.

035.

036.

037.

038.

039.

RM 3.00

RM 3.00

RM 3.00

RM 3.00

RM 3.50

MILK

TABUR

CINCAU

RM   0.50

RM   0.50

RM   0.50

ICE

ASAMBOI

ICE-CREAM FLOAT

RM   0.30

RM    1.00

RM    1.50 

ADD ON

RM3

RM 5

RM7

058.

059.

060.

061.

053.

054.

055.

056.

057.

048.

049.

050.

051.

052.



065.

066.

067.

068.

069.

070.

071.

072.

RM       28

Java CRAB
2 Plain Rice

Teh O / Sirap (Hot/Cold)

Selected seafood cooks in a sweet, 
medium spicy and sour traditional sambal 

gravy. Crab, giant squid, prawn, mussel, 
lala, long beans, brinjal, fried tofu & tempe 

(bean curd), petai (seasonal) & crispy 
soun (Glass Noodles).

ALL OUR SEAFOODS ITEM ARE FROZEN

RM    33

Java Jelly FISH
2 Plain Rice

Teh O / Sirap (Hot/Cold)

RM    95

Java UDANG GALAH
2 Plain Rice

2 Drinks of Your Choice

RM  130

Java SEABASS
4 Plain Rice

4 Drinks of Your Choice

RM  450

Java KING CRAB
4 Plain Rice

4 Sagu Biru

4 Drinks of Your Choice

RM  150

Java FRENCH CRAB
2 Plain Rice

2 Drinks of Your Choice

.GRAVVY / KUAH.

Sambel / Kari Yamma / Masak Lemak Cili Padi

RM    95

Java TALAPIA
4 Plain Rice

4 Drinks of Your Choice

RM   175

Java LOBSTER
4 Plain Rice

4 Sagu Biru

4 Drinks of Your Choice

Javanese
Set 



SINGLE PLATE

RM      12.00

RM      13.50

RM      15.00

RM      18.00

RM      19.50

RM      12.00

BIG PLATTER

CHICKEN CHOP

NASI CHICKEN CHOP

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN CHOP

LAMB CHOP

NASI LAMB CHOP

FISH & CHIPS

BIG PLATTER CHICKEN
Grilled Chicken, Fries, Spaghetti, 

Sautee Veggies, 3 Sausages, Fried 

Eggs.

RM      20.00

RM

13.50
BREAD LELEH

CHICKEN OR FISH

BIG PLATTER FISH
Deep Fried Dory Fish, Fries, Creamy 

Linguini, Sautee Veggies, 3 Sausages, 

Fried Eggs.

RM      20.00

SUPER BIG
Grilled Chicken & Lamb, Fries, 

Creamy Linguini and Spaghetti, 

Sautee Veggies, 4 Sausages, 2 Fried 

Eggs.

RM      40.00

BIG PLATTER LAMB
Grilled Lamb, Fries, Spaghetti, 

Sautee Veggies, 3 Sausages, Fried 

Eggs.

RM      28.00

WESTERN FUSION

RED STEW SPAGHETTI
Fried Chicken Cook with Red Stew,

Sprinkle with Cheese Powder on Top.

RM   10.00

COCKTAIL SPAGHETTI
Spaghetti threaded through pieces of 

Sausages, cook with Creamy Milky 

Stew with sprinkle of Cheese.

RM   12.00

WARTEG OLIO
Our Signature style of  Pasta Olio. 

Additional of Dried Red Chili Flakes, 

Light Salted minced Garlic, Prawn, 

Cube Chicken and Sausages. 

RM   15.00

LAMB KAHARI LINGUINI
Grilled Lamb Cook with our custom 

curry paste and Linguini, Serve with 

Yoghurt.

RM   18.00

SEAFOOD LINGUINI
Sauced Prawn, Squid, Mussel, Sweet 

Sour Taste.

RM   17.00

TOMYAM SEAFOOD
Sauced Prawn, Crab, Squid, Mussel, 

Sweet Sour Taste.

RM   23.00

PASTA

BURGER
MOZA

CHICKEN

Pickled Onion,Salad, Veggies, Fries,
Melted Mozarella Cheese, Laban Sauce.

BEEF

FRIED CHICKEN
SETRM8

FRIES RM     5.00

POTATO WEDGES RM     6.00

ROTI KAHWIN (Steam Bread) RM     2.00

ROTI BAKAR (Toast) RM     2.50

GOYANG BEANS

Toast with Half Boiled Eggs,

Baked Beans & Veggies.

RM     4.00

SNACK &SIDE

HONEY TOAST

4 Pieces of Buttered Bread Toast, 

1 Scoop of Vanilla Ice-Cream. 

Honey On Top.

RM     6.50

BIG B

Toast, 2 pieces of sausages, 

Scrambled Eggs, Baked Beans, 

Veggies and Coleslaw.

RM     7.00

Western Selection

RM11

073.

074.

075.

076.

077.

078.

079.

080.

081.

082.

083.

084.

085.

086.

087.

088.

089.

090.

091.

092.

093.

094.

095.

096.

097.

098.

099.



Bread Meal
100.AYAM TOMAT

& Bread  Bowl

MILKY STEW

& Bread  Bowl 101.

SHAKSHUKA

& White  Bread 103.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

RM   9

SHAKSHUKA & BREAD
Cube Chicken with Tomatoes Stew, 2 Eggs on 

top, Sweet Sour taste, Onion for Garnishing.

RM   9

KACANG FOUL & BREAD
Cube Beef cooks  with Baked Beans and 

Foul Beans, Serve with Eggs on Top, 

Chiilies and Lime on Top for Garnishing.

RM 11
RM 11
RM 11

AYAM TOMAT & BREAD

MILKY STEW & BREAD

CHICKEN CURRY & BREAD 

Bread Bowl  or  White Bread

White Bread
3 Pieces of Bread



NASI UDUK

Fried Chicken / Fried Fish

Ulam, Sambal, Tempe, Tofu, Coconut 

Milk Rice (With Special Herbs)

NASI LELE PEDES

Fried Catfish with Chilies

NASI AYAM PEDES

Fried Chicken with Chilies

NASI KAMBING PEDES

Fried Lamb with Chilies

NASI CHICKEN CURRY

Chicken Curry, Potato, Ulam, Sambal

NASI MILKY STEW

Chicken Cream Stew, Buttery Taste

NASI AYAM TOMAT

Chicken Cook with Tomatoes Stew, 

Sweet & Sour Taste

NASI AYAM LABAN

Chicken Yoghurt

NASI LEMAK

Coconut Milk Rice, Fried Anchovies, 

Fried Ground Peanut, Serve with 

Sambal & Cucumber

RM      8.00

RM      9.00

RM      9.00

RM    16.00

RM      7.00

RM      7.00

RM      7.00

RM      9.00

RM      4.00

WARTEG RICE MEAL

NOODLES

NASI GORENG BIASA

NASI GORENG YONG CHOW

NASI GORENG KAMPUNG

NASI GORENG AYAM

NASI UDUK GORENG

NASI GORENG TOM YAM

NASI GORENG NANAS

NASI JOLLOF GORENG

NASI GORENG SEAFOOD

RM         6.00

RM         6.00

RM         6.00

RM         8.00

RM        10.00

RM         9.00

RM         9.50

RM        10.00

RM         12.00

ALA - CARTE

Ala - Carte

GORENG BIASA

GORENG TOM YAM

KAMCHEE

CHICKEN  SOUP

BEEF SOUP

TOM YAM SOUP

TOM YAM SEAFOOD

RM          6.00

RM          6.50

RM          6.50

RM          8.00

RM          8.00

RM          8.00

RM        19.50

MEE /  KUEW TIAU  /  LOH SEE FUN  /  MAGGIE

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

BIHUN 

KAMCHEE

125.NASI AYAM 

PEDES

107.
NASI AYAM 

LABAN

112.

NASI GORENG 

NANAS
120.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.



Combo Set
Plain  Rice 

Fried Chicken

Ulam-Ulaman

Sambal

Curry

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

RM8SET A

Plain  Rice 

Cat Fish (Ikan Keli)

Ulam-Ulaman

Sambal

Curry

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

SET B RM8

Plain  Rice 

Ayam Penyet

Ulam-Ulaman

Fried Brinjal / Tempe / Tauhu

Sambal

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

             Ayam
SET C  Penyet RM9

130.

131.

132.

Combo Set
Plain  Rice 

Fried Chicken

Ulam-Ulaman

Sambal

Curry

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

RM8SET A

Plain  Rice 

Cat Fish (Ikan Keli)

Ulam-Ulaman

Sambal

Curry

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

SET B RM8

Plain  Rice 

Ayam Penyet

Ulam-Ulaman

Fried Brinjal / Tempe / Tauhu

Sambal

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

             Ayam
SET C  Penyet RM9

130.

131.

132.



NASI   LIWET

1 Fried Chicken, 1 Herbal Rice, 

Top with Green Chili Gravvy, Curry Gravvy, 

Ikan Masin, Fried Tofu, Fried Tempe,

Ulam-Ulaman & Sambal Belacan.

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

1 Fried Fish, 1 Herbal Rice, 

Top with Green Chili Gravvy, Curry Gravvy, 

Ikan Masin, Fried Tofu, Fried Tempe,

Ulam-Ulaman & Sambal Belacan.

Teh O / Sirap (H/C)

Chicken

Fish RM10

RM35

RM35

RM15

Crab & Prawn Red Sambal,

Lala & Mussel Green Chili Gravvy, 

Egg Curry, 1 Fried Chicken, Fried Soun, 

Ikan Masin, Fried Tofu, Fried Tempe,

Ulam-Ulaman & Sambal Belacan.

Sirap Cincau Ice

Nasi Liwet Mix

RM25

SEABASS (IKAN   SIAKAP)

Talaphia

Dancing Fish

Masak 3 Rasa
Masak Sweet Sour
Masak Pedes
Steam Lemon Asamboi

Masak 3 Rasa
Masak Sweet Sour
Masak Pedes
Steam Lemon Asamboi

Masak 3 Rasa

FROM THE WOK

FISH RM10CHICKEN RM10

Rice Meal

136.

137.

138.

133.

134.

135.

De�ert / Pencuci Mulut
139.     SAGU BIRU                              RM 3.00

140.     CACA-MARBA                         RM 6.00

141.      CHOCOLATE MOIST CAKE      RM 5.50



Single   BowlSingle   Plate

SINGLE PLATE

MASAK  RIBUT

PADPRIK

CHAM  3   RASA

MASAK  MERAH

LELE  PEDES

AYAM  PEDES

MASAK  CENDAWAN

GORENG  KUNYIT

MASAK  KICAP

TELUR  BISTIK

KAMBING MASAK PEDES 

TOM YAM SOUP

SOUP

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 6.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 6.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

RM 7.00

 RM 15.00

 

RM 7.00

RM 07.00

RM 10.00

RM 10.00

RM 10.00

RM 09.00

RM 09.00

RM 08.00

RM 09.00

 

                        

RM 18.00

RM 018.00

SINGLE BOWL

SAYUR  CAMPUR

KANGKUNG  BELACAN

SALAD

RM 5.00

RM 5.00

RM 6.00

GURAME  SOUP
Seabass Fish (Ikan Siakap) 
Sweet Sour Soup.

GURAME

GURAME  ASAM   PEDAS
Seabass Fish (Ikan Siakap) 

EGG / TELUR MATA

RM 1.50

RM 1.50

RM 1.50

PLAIN RICE  /

NASI PUTIH

2 PCS BREAD / ROTI

BROWN  SAUCE/

CHEEZY SAUCE

RM 2.20

RM 3.00

RM 2.00

OMELETTE/

TELUR  DADAR

FRIED  RICE/

NASI   GORENG

TUPPERWARE

RM 0.30

RM 1.50

RM 3.00

BEKAS  SAGU

JAVA TUPPERWARE

+ADD ON TAKE AWAY

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN  / BEEF  
CHICKEN                BEEF             SEAFOOD

 RM

15.00

Exchange to Plain Rice

142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

152.

153.
154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

Our

Side  Dishes



 

Hi-TeaHi-TeaHi-Tea
M

IN
U

M
 P

ETANG . MINUM
 P

E

TA
N

G

    4:00 PM - 7:00 P
M

BUBUR  NASI………………………..BUBUR  NASI………………………..BUBUR  NASI………………………..

ROTI JALA…………………………….

CUCUR UDANG……………………CUCUR UDANG……………………CUCUR UDANG……………………

TAUHU SUMBAT…………………..

PORRIDGE / MOI

RICE PORRIDGE SERVED WITH ANCHOVIES.

PORRIDGE / MOI

RICE PORRIDGE SERVED WITH ANCHOVIES.

PORRIDGE / MOI

RICE PORRIDGE SERVED WITH ANCHOVIES.

SPIDER NET PANCAKE

SERVED WITH CHICKEN CURRY, SOFT AND 

SLIGHTLY CHEWY.

SPIDER NET PANCAKE

SERVED WITH CHICKEN CURRY, SOFT AND 

SLIGHTLY CHEWY.

SPIDER NET PANCAKE

SERVED WITH CHICKEN CURRY, SOFT AND 

SLIGHTLY CHEWY.

SHRIMP FRITTERS

SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE.

SHRIMP FRITTERS

SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE.

SHRIMP FRITTERS

SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE.

FRIED TOFU STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES

SERVED WITH SWEET AND SPICY PEANUT SAUCE.

FRIED TOFU STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES

SERVED WITH SWEET AND SPICY PEANUT SAUCE.

FRIED TOFU STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES

SERVED WITH SWEET AND SPICY PEANUT SAUCE.

GADO - GADO……………………..GADO - GADO……………………..GADO - GADO……………………..
TRADITIONAL SALAD ORIGINATED FROM JAVA, 

SLIGHTLY BOIL VEGETABLES AND HARD-BOILED 

EGGS, FRIED TOFU AND TEMPE, SERVED WITH 

PEANUT SAUCE DRESSING. 

TRADITIONAL SALAD ORIGINATED FROM JAVA, 

SLIGHTLY BOIL VEGETABLES AND HARD-BOILED 

EGGS, FRIED TOFU AND TEMPE, SERVED WITH 

PEANUT SAUCE DRESSING. 

TRADITIONAL SALAD ORIGINATED FROM JAVA, 

SLIGHTLY BOIL VEGETABLES AND HARD-BOILED 

EGGS, FRIED TOFU AND TEMPE, SERVED WITH 

PEANUT SAUCE DRESSING. 

BUBUR NASI RM4RM4RM4

ROTI JALA RM5RM5RM5

GADO-GADO RM7RM7RM7
TAUHU

SUMBAT RM4RM4RM4CUCUR
UDANG

RM5RM5RM5

���

���

���

���

���

AVAILABLE FROM 4PM TILL 7PM

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

Hi-Tea
M

IN
U

M
 P

ETANG . MINUM
 P

E

TA
N

G

    4:00 PM - 7:00 P
M

BUBUR  NASI………………………..

ROTI JALA…………………………….

CUCUR UDANG……………………

TAUHU SUMBAT…………………..

PORRIDGE / MOI

RICE PORRIDGE SERVED WITH ANCHOVIES.

SPIDER NET PANCAKE

SERVED WITH CHICKEN CURRY, SOFT AND 

SLIGHTLY CHEWY.

SHRIMP FRITTERS

SERVED WITH PEANUT SAUCE.

FRIED TOFU STUFFED WITH VEGETABLES

SERVED WITH SWEET AND SPICY PEANUT SAUCE.

GADO - GADO……………………..
TRADITIONAL SALAD ORIGINATED FROM JAVA, 

SLIGHTLY BOIL VEGETABLES AND HARD-BOILED 

EGGS, FRIED TOFU AND TEMPE, SERVED WITH 

PEANUT SAUCE DRESSING. 

BUBUR NASI RM4

ROTI JALA RM5

GADO-GADO RM7
TAUHU

SUMBAT RM4CUCUR
UDANG

RM5

���

���

���

���

���

AVAILABLE FROM 4PM TILL 7PM

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.


